Fl
ex
ib
le
Te
rm
in
at

•	Power supplies:  DC-DC converters,
	 UPS systems
•	 Telecom:  Backplanes, linecards, modems,
	 and base stations
•	 Lighting ballasts
•	 Industrial
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote. For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Style
L2 Max.T Max.WL
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Applications:
•	Can be used in all designs currently using standard MLCCs
•	 Suggested for high stress, critical circuit applications
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Style 0603-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0603Y2000101K	 0603Y2000101KXT	 100	 200	 10	   	   	   	 4000
843-0603Y2000151K	 0603Y2000151KXT	 150	 200	 10	   	   	   	 4000
843-0603Y2000152K	 0603Y2000152KXT	 1500	 200	 10	   	   	   	 4000
843-0603Y2000472J	 0603Y2000472JXT	 4700	 200	 5	   	   	   	 4000
843-0603Y2000472K	 0603Y2000472KXT	 4700	 200	 10	   	   	   	 4000
Style 0805-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0805Y5000101K	 0805Y5000101KXT	 100	 500	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y5000221K	 0805Y5000221KXT	 220	 500	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y5000471K	 0805Y5000471KXT	 470	 500	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y0500102M	 0805Y0500102MXT	 1000	 50	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y2000102K	 0805Y2000102KXT	 1000	 200	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y1K00472K	 0805Y1K00472K	 4700	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y2000103K	 0805Y2000103KXT	 10000	 200	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y2000223K	 0805Y2000223KXT	 22000	 200	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y5000103K	 0805Y5000103K	 .01µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 3000
843-0805Y0500104K	 0805Y0500104KXT	 .1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	 3000
Style 1206-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1206Y6300470K	 1206Y6300470KXT	 47	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K00101K	 1206Y1K00101KXT	 100	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y5000101K	 1206Y5000101KXT	 100	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y5000471K	 1206Y5000471KXT	 470	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y6300471K	 1206Y6300471KXT	 470	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y2K00471K	 1206Y2K00471KXT	 470	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y5000102K	 1206Y5000102KXT	 1000	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y6300102K	 1206Y6300102KXT	 1000	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K00102K	 1206Y1K00102KXT	 1000	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y2K00102K	 1206Y2K00102KXT	 1000	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K00272K	 1206Y1K00272KXT	 2700	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y6300472K	 1206Y6300472KXT	 4700	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K00472K	 1206Y1K00472KXT	 4700	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y6300103K	 1206Y6300103KXT	 .01µF	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K50103K	 1206Y1K50103KXT	 .01µF	 1500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K20153K	 1206Y1K20153KXT	 .015µF	 1200	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y5000223K	 1206Y5000223KXT	 .022µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1K00273K	 1206Y1K00273KXT	 .027µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y5000333K	 1206Y5000333KXT	 .033µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y6300333K	 1206Y6300333KXT	 .033µF	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y2000473K	 1206Y2000473KXT	 .047µF	 200	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y5000473K	 1206Y5000473K	 .047µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y0500104K	 1206Y0500104KXT	 .1µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y1000104K	 1206Y1000104KXT	 .1µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y2000104K	 1206Y2000104KXT	 .1µF	 200	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y0500474K	 1206Y0500474KXT	 .47µF	 50	 10	   	   	   	 2500
843-1206Y0160105K	 1206Y0160105KXT	 1µF	 16	 10	   	   	   	 2500
Style 1210-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1210Y5000222K	 1210Y5000222KXT	 2200	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y2K00222K	 1210Y2K00222KXT	 2200	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y1K00472K	 1210Y1K00472KXT	 4700	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y1K50472K	 1210Y1K50472KXT	 4700	 1500	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y5000103K	 1210Y5000103KXT	 .01µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y1K00103K	 1210Y1K00103KXT	 .01µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y1K00153K	 1210Y1K00153KXT	 .015µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y1K00333K	 1210Y1K00333KXT	 .033µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y5000473K	 1210Y5000473KXT	 .047µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y6300473K	 1210Y6300473KXT	 .047µF	 630	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y5000104K	 1210Y5000104KXT	 .1µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y5000124K	 1210Y5000124KXT	 .12µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 2000
843-1210Y2000184K	 1210Y2000184KXT	 .18µF	 200	 10	   	   	   	 2000
Style 1808-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1808Y3K00102K	 1808Y3K00102KXT	 1000	 3000	 10	   	   	   	 1500
843-1808Y2K00222K	 1808Y2K00222KXT	 2200	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 1500
Style 1812-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1812Y3K00120JC	 1812Y3K00120JCT	 12	 3000	 5	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y3K00681K	 1812Y3K00681KXT	 680	 3000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y2K00102K	 1812Y2K00102KXT	 1000	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y3K00102K	 1812Y3K00102KXT	 1000	 3000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y3K00152KX	1812Y3K00152KXT	 1500	 3000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y3K00222K	 1812Y3K00222KXT	 2200	 3000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y2K00472K	 1812Y2K00472KXT	 4700	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y6300183K	 1812Y6300183KXT	 .018µF	 630	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y5000473K	 1812Y5000473KXT	 .047µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y1K00473K	 1812Y1K00473KXT	 .047µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y5000104K	 1812Y5000104KXT	 .1µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y1K00104K	 1812Y1K00104KXT	 .1µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y5000124K	 1812Y5000124KXT	 .12µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y2000224K	 1812Y2000224KXT	 .22µF	 200	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y5000224K	 1812Y5000224KXT	 .22µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y2000274K	 1812Y2000274KXT	 .27µF	 200	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y5000274K	 1812Y5000274KXT	 .27µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y5000334K	 1812Y5000334KXT	 .33µF	 500	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y2500474K	 1812Y2500474KXT	 .47µF	 250	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-1812Y1000105K	 1812Y1000105KXT	 1µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	 1000
Style 2220-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-2220Y2K00103K	 2220Y2K00103KXT	 .01µF	 2000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-2220Y1K00104K	 2220Y1K00104KXT	 .1µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-2220Y1000105K	 2220Y1000105KXT	 1µF	 100	 10	   	   	   	 1000
Style 2225-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-2225Y1K00154M	 2225Y1K00154MXT	 .15µF	 1000	 10	   	   	   	 1000
843-2225Y2500105J	 2225Y2500105JXT	 1µF	 250	 5	   	   	   	 1000